Scouting Report vs. Next Opponent

Jets vs. ""Foul Balls'*

As of: 1/6/2011

Average Score: - #Num! Home Team 0 times. Visitor O times.
Score Opponent When Where
1 - Foul Balls Winter 2010 Tuesday, January 11, 2011 7:00 PM  George Pierce Park 2
2 - Foul Balls Winter 2010 Tuesday, February 01, 2011 8:30 PM  George Pierce Park 2
3 - Foul Balls Winter 2010 Tuesday, February 15, 2011 7:45PM  George Pierce Park 2
4| - Foul Balls Winter 2010 Tuesday, February 22, 2011 7:45 PM  George Pierce Park 2

Winter 2010 - Record for "Foul Balls"

Tuesday - George Pierce - Men's

Day Date Time WL Score WL
Tue 1/11/21  7:00p Jets - Foul Balls
Tue 1/11/21  7:45p Outfitters - Foul Balls
Tue 1/18/11  8:30p Foul Balls - Outfitters
Tue 1/25/11  7:00p Foul Balls - No Excuses
Tue 2/1/11 8:30p Foul Balls - Jets

Tue  2/8/11 7:00p Outfitters - Foul Balls
Tue  2/8/11 7:45p No Excuses - Foul Balls
Tue 2/15/11  7:45p Jets - Foul Balls
Tue 2/15/11  8:30p Foul Balls - No Excuses
Tue 2/22/11  7:45p Foul Balls - Jets



